Ladies MidWeek Morning Winter 2017 Competition LADDERS

after Round 15, Tuesday, November 14
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GEELONG LAWN INC PINK

SURFCOAST BLACK
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

GEELONG LAWN INC BLUE

BARWON HEADS INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
SURFCOAST YELLOW

GEELONG LAWN INC GOLD
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POINT LONSDALE
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
AIREYS INLET WHITE
GROVEDALE INC
WINCHELSEA

AIREYS INLET BLUE
GEELONG LAWN INC
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MORIAC

SURFCOAST YELLOW
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
AIREYS INLET
GEELONG LAWN INC
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CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
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MT. MORIAC
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GROVEDALE INC
BARWON HEADS INC
HIGHTON INC GOLD
SURFCOAST

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC BLUE
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC WHITE

EASTERN DISTRICTS

Points

86.
83.
63.
62.
53.
48.
40.
12.

O O O Ul o o u O

Points

68.
57.
51.
47 .
47 .
35.
31.

OO OO O oo

Points

75.
68.
61.
54.
53.
50.
46.
41.

OO O OO o oo

Points

71.
71.
69.
61.
54.
52.
49.
21.

O O OO OO oo

Points

76.
70.
62.
55.
51.
47 .
46.
41.

OO OO OO oo

Per
cent
183.
155.
112.
107
91
89.
87.
43.

Per
cent
125.
113.
114.
100.
98.
81.
78.

Per
cent
142.
123.
108
99.
90.
89.
86.
77.

Per
cent
128
122.
114.
116.
102.
95.
97.
46.

Per
cent
135.
121.
106.
94 .
89.
91.
92.
82

Play

41
60
38

.26
.25

70
15
52

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

27
12
53
00
47
12
08

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

14
82

.75

16
16
60
68
90

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

.26

14
50
61
04
22
65
00

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

65
59
09
10
05
97
17

.21

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Sets

For
6l.
59.
48.
47 .
40.
37.
32.
11.

Sets

For
47.
40.
38.
36.
36.
29.
26.

Sets

For
53.
50.
47 .
42
41.
38.
36.
29.

Sets

For
51.
51.
50.
46.
471.
471.
37.
19.

Sets

For
53.
50.
47 .
40.
39.
36.
37.
34.

O O OO OO oo OO O OO o oo OO OO O oo O O O Ul o o u O

OO OO OO oo

Agn
23.
24.
36.
37.
43.
47.
52.
73.

O O O Ul o o u O

Agn
25.
32.
34.
36.
36.
43.
46.

OO OO O oo

Agn
31.
34.
37.
42.
43.
46.
48.
55.

O OO OO o oo

Agn
33.
33.
34.
38.
43.
43.
47.
65.

O O OO OO oo

Agn
31.
34.
37.
44 .
45.
48.
47.
50.

OO OO OO oo

Games

For
365
389
363
325
313
331
312
195

Agn
199
250
323
303
343
369
358
448

Games

For
347
250
260
293
259
245
253

Agn
277
221
227
293
263
302
324

Games

For
371
343
348
357
321
319
319
282

Agn
261
277
320
360
356
356
368
362

Games

For
363
364
371
379
350
319
333
196

Agn
283
298
324
325
343
335
341
426

Games

For
350
366
348
335
293
298
330
305

Agn
258
301
328
356
329
324
358
371



SECTION 6
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ST. STEPHEN'S INC
SURFCOAST YELLOW
SURFCOAST BLACK
ANGLESEA INC
AIREYS INLET
POINT LONSDALE

SECTION 7
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TEESDALE
GEELONG LAWN INC
SURFCOAST BLACK

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

PORTARLINGTON
SURFCOAST YELLOW
HIGHTON INC
BARWON HEADS INC

SECTION 8
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HAMLYN PARK INC
BARWON HEADS INC
ST. MARY'S

ANGLESEA INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
SURFCOAST

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

SECTION 9
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ST. STEPHEN'S INC
AIREYS INLET
GEELONG WEST INC
DRYSDALE INC
PORTARLINGTON

ST. MARY'S
BELMONT UNITING

SECTION 10
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GROVEDALE INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
MOOLAP INC BLACK
BANNOCKBURN INC
LEOPOLD INC

MOOLAP INC GOLD
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
DRYSDALE INC
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QUEENSCLIFF
CENTRE COURT
ANGLESEA INC
MOOLAP INC
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